
Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; The Art Institute­ IE  Building 1 Room 127

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Denny's on Highland & Valencia

Third Thursday Food Fest
@ 11:00 am; City Hall

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Farmer Boys on Kendall

Coffee With a Cop 
@ 9:00 am; Mike's Burgers on Highland

Monday, January 23

SB MAYOR DAVIS MAYOR CAREY DAVIS

Tuesday, January 10

Wednesday, January 25

Thursday, January 19

Monday, January 16

Book Bingo for Adults
@2:00 pm; Feldheym Library

For More Info Call: (909) 381­8238

Mayor & Common Council Meeting
@ 4:00 pm; City Hall

Business & Community Organization
 Meeting with SBPD

@ 10:00 am; Arrowhead Events Center

Wednesday, January 11

Mayor & Common Council Meeting
@ 4:00 pm; City Hall

Saturday, January 28

Friday, January 6

Monday, January 9

Tuesday, January 17Monday, January 2

MLK Day of Service
@ 9:30 am ; Ruben Campos

Community Center
For More Info Call: (909) 384­5421

Monday, January 30

Literary Salon Book Club
@1:00 pm; Feldheym Central Library
For More Info Call: (909) 381­8251

Wednesdays on the Plaza
@11:30 am ­ 1:30 pm;  SB Justice Center

Wednesday, January 4

January 2017 Events 

Free Workshop for Potential Youth Mentors
@11:30 am­ 12:30 pm; SB County

Children’s Network
For More Info Call: (909) 383­9677

Scrabble
@5:30 pm­7:30 pm; Rowe Branch Library

For More Info Call: (909) 883.3411

Teen Friends of the Library Meeting 
@4:00 pm; Feldheym Library

For More Info Call: (909) 381­8238

Gangs & Drugs Task Force
@7:30 pm; SB Sheriff's Office, 655 E 3rd Street

Fine Arts Lunch Break
@11:30 am ­ 1:30 pm;  City Halll Breezeway

Young Women's Empowerment Fundraising
Fashion Show

@ 8:00 pm ­ 12:00 am; Shandin Hills Golf Club
For More Info Call: (909) 965­0810

City Hall Closed in Observance of New
Year's Day

Thursday, January 26

Little Mountain Big Band Concert
and Art Show

@ 3:00 pm; Feldheym Central Library

Wednesday, January 18

The Apathy Effect Exhibit: Jan. 10th­12th
@ 10:00 am ­ 8:00 pm; CSUSB SMSU

Food Distribution
@ 2:00 pm ­ 4:00 pm;
SB Hernandez Center
RSVP: (909)  384­5420

MLK Celebration: Laying of Wreath
@10:30 am; MLK Statue at SB City Hall

Saturday, January 21

Inlandia Creative Writing Workshop
@6:00 pm; Rowe Branch Library
For More Info Call: (909) 381­8251

Family Book Bingo
@4:00 pm; Feldheym Central Library
For More Info Call: (909) 381­8251

Martial Arts
@ 11:00 am ­ 12:00 pm; SB Hernandez Ctr.

RSVP: (909)  384­5420

MLK Prayer Breakfast
@7:30 am; CSUSB Coussoulis Arena
For Ticket Info Call: (909) 474­7036

Inlandia Creative Writing Workshop
@6:00 pm; Rowe Branch Library
For More Info Call: (909) 381­8251

Inland Empire Composers Concert
Series and Art Show

@ 3:00 pm; Feldheym Central Library

Writing Workshop for Ages 10­17
@6:00 pm; Rowe Branch Library
For More Info Call: (909) 381­8251

“Kickstarter for the Independent Creator”
Crowd  Funding Workshop 
@6:00 pm; Rowe Branch Library
For More Info Call: (909) 381­8238

Tuesday, January 31

Friday, January 13
The Apathy Effect Exhibit

@ 10:00 am ­ 12:00 pm; CSUSB SMSU
ApathyEffect.com

Tuesday, January 10

Community Builders Association
with Mayor Davis

@6:30 pm; 1st Congregational Church, 3041 N.
Sierra Way.

Tuesday, January 24
Save the Date

Evening With the Mayor
@ 6:00 pm; Location TBA

City Hall Closed in Observance of Dr. Martin
Luther King Jr. Day


